
Summer Remediation/Tutor List 

 

Tutor   ​Areas of Expertise Contact Information 

Polly Rinaudo*           K-1​st​ Grade prinaudo@mbsbr.org 

Jeanne Hebert* K-2nd jhebert@mbsbr.org 

Erica Chester*  K-3rd echester@mbsbr.org  

Tiffany Boudreaux* K-4th tboudreaux@mbsbr.org 

Leticia Castille*     ​Spanish, all grades lcastille@mbsbr.org 

*= Child Protection Certified via MBS 

Jackie Lauve                          Reading Specialist 276-9542 

Janice Zollinger   Math, 6th-8th & Spanish, all grades Jan.zollinger@yahoo.com​ /329-5114 

Sally Streete Reading, Study Skills slstreete@bellsouth.net​ /252-4300 

Kay Eads                                                     PreK-8th, ELA kayeads2@gmail.com​ /241-1821 

Brittini Knox   K-8 Reading, English brittinik@gmail.com​/754-2424 

 

Facilities/Programs 

Mathnasium Math 753-MATH 

Sylvan Math, Reading, Writing, Homework Help 752-7323 

Kumon Math and Reading 916-4844 

Impact Academic Solutions Study Skills, Reading Skills 610-6551/ ​lalifeskills@gmail.com 

       / ​https://www.impactacademicsolutions.com/ 

Tutor Searches 

EBR Library has a network of tutors. Go to ​http://catalog.ebrpl.com/ebrvw/Vubis.csp?Profile=CID​, and type 

“tutor” in the Search bar. You will get information on 25+ area tutors. You can also call a specific library 

(Jones Creek: 225-756-1150) for more information. 

Baton Rouge Tutoring:​ ​http://batonrougetutoring.net/summer-camp/  
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Academic and/or Therapeutic Summer Camps 

Reading, Writing/Spelling Programs via Jan Norris, PhD, LSU Professor: 766-7561  

LSU Summer Reading Courses: ​http://www.outreach.lsu.edu/Pre-College-K-12/Reading-Skills-Program​ or 

call 1-800-978-9596 

LSU Tiger Challenge Academic Camps: ​http://www.outreach.lsu.edu/Pre-College-K-12/Tiger-Challenge 

Abilities - Reading Groups, Social Skills Groups, and more: ​https://www.abilitiesinfo.com/summer-groups 

NeuroTherapy Specialists - Social Skills Groups, multiple therapies: 272-0150 

(​https://neurotherapyspecialists.com/​) 

Louisiana Key Academy: ​https://www.lakeyacademy.com/summercamp 

Jumpstart Learning Center Summer Tutoring - dyslexia remediation for grades 1-6: 

laurie.stockwell254@gmail.com​ or 235-6381  

Build-A-Brain Program via The Neuropsychology Center of Louisiana - Child/Parent Executive Functioning 

Skills Program: ​http://www.louisiananeuropsych.com/build-a-brain-program.html​ or call 926-7500. 

Camp Dynamics via Dynamic Therapy Specialists - ​for children with speech-language, learning and social 

challenges​: ​https://dynamictherapyspecialists.com/camp/  

Access to Better Communication Summer Groups: ​https://www.abclouisiana.com/summer-groups  

The Brighton School: 3 week camp for Grades 1-5 in July 2020. Half-day and full-day options: 

https://www.thebrightonschool.org/ 

McMains Children’s Developmental Center: ​https://www.mcmainscdc.org/page/our-programs 

 

Handwriting Programs 

Abilities: ​https://www.abilitiesinfo.com/summer-groups 

NeuroTherapy Specialists: 272-0150 (​https://neurotherapyspecialists.com/​) 

Parkview Baptist School: ​http://www.eagleexperience.camp/handwriting-camp.html 
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